## **HUMAN AND INSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT FORUM (HIDF)**

Registration No. & date [Under FC(R) A Act 1976]: 094421188 dtd. 21.09.2005

## Name and addres of the designated branch of the Bank and Account No.

Account No. S B A/c No. 40098697009 Name of the Bank: State Bank of India, Branch: New Delhi Main Branch

Address: ND Main Branch 11, Parliament street New Delhi, NCT of Delhi - 110001, India.

## Donorwise Receipts of Foreign Contribution for the period 1st July 2021 to 30th September 2021

06.07.2021 Astraea Lesbian Foundation For Justice 116 East, 16th Street, 7th Floor, New York, NY-10003, P:1.212.529.8029 www.astraeafoundation.org  MISEREOR e.V. Mozartstraße 9 D – 52064 Aachen DEUTSCHLAND / GERMANY Fon: +49 (0)241 442 0 Fax: +49 (0)241 442 188 www.misereor.de info@misereor.de info@misereor.de  26.07.2021 info@misereor.de Institution  American Jewish World Service 45 West 36th Street New York, NY 10018 T 212.792.2900 F 212.792.2930  02.09.2021 Astraea Lesbian Foundation For Justice 116 East, 16th Street, 7th Floor, New York, NY-10003, P:1.212.529.8029 www.astraeafoundation.org  Astraea Lesbian Foundation.org  Astraea Lesbian Foundation.org  Droject: COVID 19 Relief Support  Project: COVID 19 Relief Support  Project: COVID 19 Relief Support  Project: Transform-Strengthening the voices and platforms of sexuality minorities to enable them to live with dignity'	Date of Receipt	Name and Address of Donor	Category	Purpose	Amount `
Mozartstraße 9 D – 52064 Aachen DEUTSCHLAND / GERMANY Fon: +49 (0)241 442 0 Fax: +49 (0)241 442 188 www.misereor.de info@misereor.de  American Jewish World Service 45 West 36th Street New York, NY 10018 T 212.792.2900 30.07.2021 Astraea Lesbian Foundation For Justice 116 East, 16th Street, 7th Floor, New York, NY- 10003, P:1.212.529.8029 www.astraeafoundation.org  Project: HID Strengthening of social sector organizations to enable the marginalised communities to fulfill their aspirations for a life of dignity Institution Project: COVID 19 Relief Support  Project: 'Transform- Strengthening the voices and platforms of sexuality minorities to enable them	.07.2021 <i>F</i>	East, 16th Street, 7th Floor, New York, NY- 10003, P:1.212.529.8029	Institution	1 '	2,19,924.00
East, 16th Street, 7th Floor, New York, NY- 10003, P:1.212.529.8029  www.astraeafoundation.org  Strengthening the voices and platforms of sexuality minorities to enable them	.07.2021 i	Mozartstraße 9 D – 52064 Aachen DEUTSCHLAND / GERMANY Fon: +49 (0)241 442 0 Fax: +49 (0)241 442 188 www.misereor.de info@misereor.de American Jewish World Service 45 West 36th Street New York, NY 10018 T 212.792.2900		Strengthening of social sector organizations to enable the marginalised communities to fulfill their aspirations for a life of dignity  Project: COVID 19 Relief	17,40,100.00
	E 1	East, 16th Street, 7th Floor, New York, NY- 10003, P:1.212.529.8029	Institution	Strengthening the voices and platforms of sexuality minorities to enable them	10,89,600.00

